
MATERIALS DEPARTMENT

CoRR|GENDUM- 1 dated 28.10.2024

EXTENSION OF TENDER OPENING DATE

Tender No. : UCSL/MAT/PRO J / 2024-25 I 1 303 Date: '15.10.2024

Sir,

CORRIGENDUM-1 dated 28. 10.2024 -TENDER INOUIRY FOR SUPPLY OF HARBOUR DIESEL

GENERATOR WITH ACCESSORIES FOR Y175-182

The foltowing terms of the subject tender is amended as foltows:

Bidders may take note of the above changes and consider the same prior to quoting. Atl the
other terms and condit'ions of the tender enquiry remains unchanged.

For Udupi in Shipyard imited,

AGM (Materiats & Contract Ce[[)

soliY (

st.
No. Description FOR READ AS

Last date for Receipt 28th october 2024, 15:30 Hrs 11'h November 2024, 15:30 Hrs

Technical Bid Opening
date 28'h October 2024, 15:30 Hrs 1 1'h November 2024, 15:30 Hts

uDUl,t (:()c l r rN slrlr,\nkL) I

qrd, a,-+rrol uelpe, KARNATAK
tD
108

UDUPI GOGHIN SHIPYARD LIMITED
Malpe Harbour Complex, Malpe,

Udupi, Karnataka - 575 108, lndla.
Tel - 0820 2538604

dfdrriiu Arrq
t


